
LIST OF APPLICATIONS

PernoControl No App Date Per dt CCO DtCCO NoUpdateNo Close Dt Block Lot Qual Description

Owner name Owner AddressSite Address Use Grp

Bldg Elec Fire Plumb MechElev BFee EFeeCUFT SQFT

Cost Const Alt Const Cost Demol

All WvdMunWvd

FFee Pfee Elev Fee Mfee

Badm EAdm FAdm PADM VAdm MAdm Alt Fee CO Fee

Tr Fee CCO Fee

July , 23 2024  2:56:01PM

SfeeTFeeGfeeHfee

CfeeCO Date CA Date

Tot FeeApp Type

 Site Address 36 DREXEL

DCA Min.

 34647  20061861 09/19/2006  0 12/10/2007 169.7 17

DRILLER, BEVERLY 36 DREXEL TERRACE R-5

09/18/2006

Yes $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $7850.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$11.00

$0.00

$0.00

 REMOVE & REPLACE 

ROOF DEBRIS - 

EDGEBORO

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$36.00P

12/10/2007

 39283  20081606 10/23/2008  0 1/20/2009 169.7 17 SA

DRILLER 36 DREXEL TERR R-5

10/23/2008

Yes $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $2850.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$4.00

$0.00

$0.00

 SERVICE

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$64.00P

01/20/2009

 61789  20160646 03/22/2016  0 4/28/2016 169.7 17

DRILLER, BEVERLY 36 DREXEL TERRACE36 DREXEL TERRACE R-5

03/07/2016

Yes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $1300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00

$0.00

WATER HEATER GAS

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$47.00P

04/29/2016

$0.00

Page 1 of 1


