LIST OF APPLICATIONS

Site Address 36 DREXEL 2:56:01PM													
Control No	App Date	Perno	Per dt	UpdateNo CCO	No CO	CO Dt	Close Dt		Block	Lot	Qual	Description	
Owner name		Site Address		Owner Address			MunWvd	All Wvd		Use Grp			
CUFT	SQFT	Bldg Elec	Fire	Plumb Elev	Mech	BFee	EFee	FFee	Pfee	Elev Fee	Mfee	Tr Fee	CCO Fee
Cost Const	Alt Const	Cost Demol	CO Date	CA Date	Cfee	Badm	EAdm	FAdm	PADM	VAdm	MAdm	Alt Fee	CO Fee
App Type						Hfee		Gfee		TFee	Sfee	DCA Min.	Tot Fee
34647	09/18/2006	20061861	09/19/2006	0			12/10/2007		169.7	17		REMOVE & RE	
DRILLER, BEVERLY		36 DREXEL TERRACE								R-5		ROOF DEBRIS - EDGEBORO	
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$25.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$7850.00	\$0.00		12/10/2007	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$36.00
39283	10/23/2008	20081606	10/23/2008	0			1/20/2009		169.7	17	SA	SERVICE	
DRILLER		36 DREXEL TERR								R-5			
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$0.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$2850.00	\$0.00		01/20/2009	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$64.00
61789	03/07/2016	20160646	03/22/2016	0			4/28/2016		169.7	17		WATER HEATE	R GAS
DRILLER, BEVERLY		36 DREXEL TERRACE		36 DREXEL TERR	EXEL TERRACE					R-5			
0.00	0.00			Yes		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$1300.00	\$0.00		04/29/2016	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$0.00
P						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47.00